Resultater Helgelgpet nr.5 - Halvmaraton 8. - 10. mai 2020

Menn

Ul WN R

Kvinner

N

Navn

Vidar Ellefsen
Morten Vestvik

Jan Rune Nuland
Terje Dahl

Peder Guldbjgrnsen
Per Magnar Stavland

Navn

Inger Johanne Klokset
Vera Nystad
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés

Klubb

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Asker Skiklubb Turlgpergruppa
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden

Klubb

Team Sportsmanden
Sggne IL Friidrett
Tjgme Lgpeklubb

Tid

1.32.49
1.35.06
1.46.00
1.46.05
1.53.01
1.54.02

Tid

1.43.17
2.09.36
4.00.51

Klasse

M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59

Klasse

K50-59
K70+
K20-39

Plass klasse

W NDNRFR R PR

Dato

10.mai
09.mai
09.mai
10.mai
09.mai
10.mai

Dato

09.mai
10.mai
09.mai



